


 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COL EQUIPES PTS JG AJ V E D GP GC SG
1º RESENHA 19 7 0 6 1 0 26 11 15 
2º EXPLOSÃO 16 7 0 5 1 1 17 8 9 
3º ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 14 7 0 4 2 1 21 10 11 
4º REAL MADRUGA 14 7 0 4 2 1 21 16 5 
5º BOCA JUNIOR 9 7 0 3   4 18 25 -7 
6º FIM DE CARREIRA 7 7 0 2 1 4 7 28 -21 
  TURMA A DESCLASSIFICADO             

  MERCENÁRIOS DESCLASSIFICADO             
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SUSPENSÕES 
JOGADOR EQUIPE PUNIÇÃO MOTIVO 

    
    

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

COL EQUIPES JG GC MÉDIA 
1º EXPLOSÃO 7 8 1,14 
2º ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 7 10 1,43 
3º RESENHA 7 11 1,57 
4º REAL MADRUGA 7 16 2,29 
5º BOCA JUNIOR 7 25 3,57 
6º FIM DE CARREIRA 7 28 4,00 
  TURMA A 7     
  MERCENÁRIOS 7     

  TOTAL 28 98 3,50 
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ARTILHARIA 
COL JOGADOR EQUIPE GOLS

1 Reginaldo Jose Leite Cruz ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 18 

2 Alef Matheus Barbosa Bispo RESENHA 15 

3 Rogerio pereira Aguiar ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 11 

4 Algatieres mandro Tobias REAL MADRUGA 10 

5 Rafael Negri TURMA A 7 

6 PAULO HENRIQUE MALUSA EXPLOSÃO 6 

7 Alex Junior de Oliveira BOCA JUNIOR 5 

8 Celso Viana BOCA JUNIOR 5 

9 ANDRÉ LUIS JUVENASSO FIM DE CARREIRA 5 

10 Alex Barbosa MERCENÁRIOS 5 

11 Gleison Luis B. De Lima MERCENÁRIOS 5 

12 Michel C.Pereira RESENHA 5 

13 Gabriel Felipe Mello Alvin ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 5 

14 Marcos Fernandes Nascimento ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 5 

15 Thomas G. S. Bochetti TURMA A 5 

16 Thiago Alves Almeida MERCENÁRIOS 4 

17 Geraldo Aparecido de Farias REAL MADRUGA 4 

18 Aguinaldo Martins de Azevedo RESENHA 4 

19 Andre Eduardo F. de Jesus BOCA JUNIOR 3 

20 Kleberton Roberto Simeão BOCA JUNIOR 3 

21 GUILHERME SOUZA EXPLOSÃO 3 

22 ARIOVALDO LUIS SOARES FIM DE CARREIRA 3 
23 PAULO HENRIQUE GRACIANO  FIM DE CARREIRA 3 
24 RICARDO GODOY FIM DE CARREIRA 3 
25 Maxuel José Gonçalves MERCENÁRIOS 3 
26 Daniel S. Andrade REAL MADRUGA 3 
27 Vater F Adario REAL MADRUGA 3 
28 Marcio C Oliveira RESENHA 3 
29 Patrick Vieira Oliveira RESENHA 3 
30 Matheus G. Santini TURMA A 3 
31 ANTONIO CARLOS DA S. JATOBA EXPLOSÃO 3 
32 DANILO A GOMES DA SILVA EXPLOSÃO 3 
33 Michel Bezera Souza BOCA JUNIOR 2 
34 DOUGLAS A FELISBINO EXPLOSÃO 2 
35 RODRIGO CAMARGO DE LIMA  FIM DE CARREIRA 2 
36 Reinaldo Soares Silva REAL MADRUGA 2 
37 Hugo Vinicius A RESENHA 2 
38 Richard Braz de Azevedo ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 2 
39 Yuiri Rafael Moreira Souza ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 2 
40 Andre de Souza Ludugerio BOCA JUNIOR 1 
41 Jonatas Cesar dos Santos BOCA JUNIOR 1 
42 Matheus Monteiro BOCA JUNIOR 1 
43 Renato dos Santos Souza BOCA JUNIOR 1 



 
 
 

44 DANIEL ANDRÉ DA SILVA EXPLOSÃO 1 
45 GABRIEL CORDEIRO Teixeira EXPLOSÃO 1 
46 LUCAS GANHOL EXPLOSÃO 1 
47 Cassio Baraldi MERCENÁRIOS 1 
48 Murilo de Oliveira Pinto MERCENÁRIOS 1 
49 Thiago Lourenço Francisco MERCENÁRIOS 1 
50 William Querioz MERCENÁRIOS 1 
51 Cristiano Pedrazoli REAL MADRUGA 1 
52 Jeronimo T. Santiago REAL MADRUGA 1 
53 Lucas Alves dos Santos REAL MADRUGA 1 
54 Jhonatas Ildefonso Pereira RESENHA 1 
55 Leandro Roberto de Morae RESENHA 1 
56 Marcos Aragão dos Santos RESENHA 1 
57 Rafael Lucas De Oliveira RESENHA 1 
58 Robert D. da Silva Medeiros RESENHA 1 
59 **Adriano Ap de Maria ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1 
60 **Reginaldo Jose Leite Cruz ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1 
61 Cesar Rodrigo Baltakis ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1 
62 Claudemir Rodrigues ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1 
63 Daniel Enrique Alves ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1 
64 Emerson Alves ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1 
65 Marcelo Barbosa ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1 
66 Andre Luis Furlan TURMA A 1 
67 Marcelo Fabio A. da Silva TURMA A 1 
68 Rogerio Alexandre Bispo TURMA A 1 
69 Thiago Luis de Campos TURMA A 1 
70 ANDRE LUIS ALVES EXPLOSÃO 1 
71 DENILSON DA SILVA EXPLOSÃO 1 

    TOTAL 212 

    JOGOS 28 

    MÉDIA P/ JOGO 7,57 
        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 

CARTÕES 
1 FIM DE CARREIRA 

Rod 
1 

Rod 
2 

Rod 
3 

Rod 
4 

Rod 
5 

Rod 
6 

Rod 
7 TOTAL

3 
SAMMUEL SCCOTON DE 
OLIVEIRA  FIM DE CARREIRA     1         1 

4 ARIOVALDO LUIS SOARES FIM DE CARREIRA           1   1 

5 
ROMILDO OLIVEIRA 
PEREIRA  FIM DE CARREIRA 1             1 

6 RICARDO GODOY FIM DE CARREIRA           1   1 

9 
BRUNO FERRAZ DE 
CAMARGO FIM DE CARREIRA             1 1 

11 RAFAEL VIEIRA  FIM DE CARREIRA           1   1 
13 ANDRÉ LUIS JUVENASSO FIM DE CARREIRA 1             1 
14 ANDERSON RITOZZI  FIM DE CARREIRA 1             1 

  TOTAL   3 0 1 0 0 3 1 8 

2 REAL MADRUGA 
Rod 

1 
Rod 

2 
Rod 

3 
Rod 

4 
Rod 

5 
Rod 

6 
Rod 

7 TOTAL
2 Uandersan Campeão REAL MADRUGA 1             1 
4 Geraldo Aparecido de Farias REAL MADRUGA       1 1 SUSP   2 
6 Cristiano Pedrazoli REAL MADRUGA         1     1 
9 Jeronimo T. Santiago REAL MADRUGA         1     1 
10 Edivaldo Rocha Xavier REAL MADRUGA         1     1 
11 Marcos Nunes da Silva  REAL MADRUGA         1     1 

  TOTAL   1 0 0 1 5 0 0 7 

3 TURMA A 
Rod 

1 
Rod 

2 
Rod 

3 
Rod 

4 
Rod 

5 
Rod 

6 
Rod 

7 TOTAL
2 Thomas G. S. Bochetti TURMA A         SUSP     0 
3 Matheus G. Santini TURMA A   1   1       2 
4 Caio Juliano Ferreira TURMA A   1           1 
11 Alexsander Nolasco TURMA A 1 1       1 SUSP 3 
12 Eugenio Fazenaro Neto TURMA A 1             1 
13 Robson R. Comuci TURMA A   1   1       2 
15 Rafael Negri TURMA A         1     1 

  TOTAL   2 4 0 2 1 1 0 11 

4 MERCENÁRIOS 
Rod 

1 
Rod 

2 
Rod 

3 
Rod 

4 
Rod 

5 
Rod 

6 
Rod 

7 TOTAL
1 Thiago Alves Almeida MERCENÁRIOS   1   1       2 
4 Thiago Lourenço Francisco MERCENÁRIOS 1 1 SUSP     1   3 
5 Murilo de Oliveira Pinto MERCENÁRIOS     1         1 
8 Maxuel José Gonçalves MERCENÁRIOS     1 1       2 
9 Marcio Mariani MERCENÁRIOS           1   1 
11 Alex Barbosa MERCENÁRIOS       1   1   2 

  TOTAL   1 2 2 3 0 3 0 11 

5 ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 
Rod 

1 
Rod 

2 
Rod 

3 
Rod 

4 
Rod 

5 
Rod 

6 
Rod 

7 TOTAL

2 
Marcos Fernandes 
Nascimento ROSÁRIO CENTRAL     1       1 2 

5 Domingos da Silva Barret ROSÁRIO CENTRAL           1 1 2 
7 Nathanael Santos Campos ROSÁRIO CENTRAL 1     1       2 
8 Emerson Alves ROSÁRIO CENTRAL             1 1 

  TOTAL   1 0 1 1 0 1 3 7 



 
 
 

6 RESENHA 
Rod 

1 
Rod 

2 
Rod 

3 
Rod 

4 
Rod 

5 
Rod 

6 
Rod 

7 TOTAL
1 Hugo Vinicius A RESENHA   1           1 
2 Leandro Roberto de Morae RESENHA     1         1 
3 Edson Muniz Pereira RESENHA   1           1 
4 Michel C.Pereira RESENHA 1     1       2 
6 Alef Matheus Barbosa Bispo RESENHA         SUSP     0 
9 Jhonatas Ildefonso Pereira RESENHA             1 1 
10 Robert D. da Silva Medeiros RESENHA       1       1 

15 
Aguinaldo Martins de 
Azevedo RESENHA   1   1       2 

  TOTAL   1 3 1 3 0 0 1 9 

7 BOCA JUNIOR 
Rod 

1 
Rod 

2 
Rod 

3 
Rod 

4 
Rod 

5 
Rod 

6 
Rod 

7 TOTAL
4 Celso Viana BOCA JUNIOR     1         1 
6 Ricardo l. Barbosa BOCA JUNIOR     1         1 
8 Michel Bezera Souza BOCA JUNIOR     1         1 
9 Kleberton Roberto Simeão BOCA JUNIOR     1 1       2 
11 Renato dos Santos Souza BOCA JUNIOR   1           1 
13 Amadeu Bispo Jr BOCA JUNIOR     1 SUSP       1 

  TOTAL   0 1 5 1 0 0 0 7 

8 EXPLOSÃO 
Rod 

1 
Rod 

2 
Rod 

3 
Rod 

4 
Rod 

5 
Rod 

6 
Rod 

7 TOTAL
1 DANIEL ANDRÉ DA SILVA EXPLOSÃO           1   1 
2 PAULO HENRIQUE MALUSA EXPLOSÃO 1 SUSP     1     2 

3 
ANTONIO CARLOS DA S. 
JATOBA EXPLOSÃO   1   1       2 

5 GUILHERME SOUZA EXPLOSÃO 1 SUSP       1   2 

10 
WESLEY FRANCISCO 
LOPES EXPLOSÃO       SUSP       0 

13 DENILSON DA SILVA EXPLOSÃO   1           1 
15 DOUGLAS A FELISBINO EXPLOSÃO         1     1 

  TOTAL   2 2 0 1 2 2 0 9 
 
 
 
 
 


